INCLINE FARES ONLY FARES COLLECTED AT UPPER STATION. EXACT FARE REQUIRED.

CONNECTIX
3-HOUR PASS

CONNECTCARD

VALID FOR 3 HOURS

DEDUCTED FROM
STORED CASH VALUE

CASH FARE ONE WAY

FULL FARE

\$2.75

\$2.75 \$2.75

REDUCED FARE

NOT AVAILABLE

\$1.35* \$1.35

MEDICARE ID CARDS ARE NO LONGER ACCEPTED

\$1.35**

\$1.35*** \$1.35

KIDS FARE AGES 6-11 AGES 5 & UNDER RIDE FREE

SENIORS AGES 65 OR OVER SENIOR CITIZEN CONNECTCARD OR STATE-ISSUED SENIOR CITIZEN TRANSIT PASS REQUIRED

FREE

**REDUCED FARE CONNECTCARD REQUIRED

**AVAILABLE AT INCLINE CONNECTCARD VENDING MACHINE

***KIDS CONNECTCARD REQUIRED

MOBILE TICKETING IS ALSO AVAILABLE! FOR MORE INFORMATION ON HOW TO PURCHASE TICKETS AND PASSES FROM THE CONVENIENCE OF YOUR SMARTPHONE, VISIT PORTAUTHORITY.ORG/GOMOBILE.